Intake

43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43698
43795
43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43698
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43795
43770
43795
43795
43770
43795
43698

First name
Meartin
Nathan
Grant
Keith
Michael
Simon
Mairead
Simon
Anya
Elisa
Hamish
Tobias
Alan Kwok Lun
David
Kim

Kurt
Angus
John
Ignatius
Emma
Andrew
Nigel
Aiden
Caitlin
Alexander
Neil
Rebecca
Jan
Katrina
Thomas
Jonathan
Ewen
David
Phil
David

=
3

Edoardo
Adam
MICHAEL
Clement
Sachindra
Richard
Hugh
Paul

Gala
Williams P
Alex

jonah
Darlynne
Daniel
Graeme
Dionne

Ti

Joseph
Natalie
KOMAL
Carrol

im

Dorothy
Marinus
Violaine
Andrew
Joeli
Martin
Anthony
Pierre
Simon
Sam
Andrew
Cholena
Maria
Tony
Steven
Gavin
Kerry
Danielle
Renata
John
Oscar
Greg
Nathan
Byron
Nyall
Cameron
Brent
Keith
Adrian
Kamsin
Michael
Steve
Celina
Jessie
To'oa
Abraham
Shawn
Brandon
George
Hipolito
Robert
Trisha

Last name
Tomko
Woodrow
Boxer
Moss.
McBain
Abbott

De Roiste
Nitz
Duxfield
Puccioni
Campbell
Schulmann
Cheung
Brown
Oliivier
Joy
Scown
Bryant
Verbeek
Hain
Jeffrey
Ramsay
Price
Adams
Leith
Bombardier
Clarke
Ducnuigeen
Sewell
Lynch
Stanger
Hill
O'sullivan
Wyatt
Garcia
McNamara
Neerhut
Steer
CUSHEN
Hill

Singh
Russell
Saalmans
Worwor
Camacho
GANILEO
Lum
Sullivan
Takawo
Silk
Fitzpatrick
Hansen
Bowden
Percival
Gyles
DEVI
Chan
Pion

Boon
Doutreleau
Hicks
Varo
Romain
Head
Kurth
Anderson
Wilson
Harvey
Smart
Kottermair
Batistich
Haslemore
Bare
Smyth
Gatland
Varea
Duncan
So

Lauer
Wales
Cochrane
Dawson
de Witte
Wood
Alekevu
Cochrane
Raju
Fuller
Pemberton
Agaton
Lindsay

Faleaupu Brown

Waledala
Laffan
Whitehead
Thomas

Antonio Castelhe

Coup
Moriarty

city
Kensington
Pimpama
Darch

Perth
Ivanhoe
Atwell
Wellington
Napier
Kaikohe
Wellington
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Ashburton
Auckland
Christchurch
Brisbane
South Perth
Merewether Heights
Upper Kedron
Windradyne
Wellington
Thomton
Docklands
Hobart
Tumbarumba
Wellington
Thomdon, Wellington
Corrimal
Parap
Melbourne
Richmond
Wellington
Seven Mile Beach
Christchurch
Lower Hutt
Middle Park
Benambra
Armadale
Caboolture
Suva

Swa
Leichhardt
Port Vila
North Melbourne
PORT VILA
Collingwood
mawson
Palau
Featherston
Burleigh Waters
Wellington
Riverton
Tiapapata
Wellington
Swa

Swa

Port Moresby
Wellington
Faaa
Docklands
Navua
Majuro
Bunbury
Woodhill
Opotiki
Beaconsfield
GORDON
South Perth
Mangilao
Auckland
Auckland
Hamilton

Mt Claremont
Auckland
Swa
Cottesloe
Melbourne
Wakerley
Suva

Nelson
Woombye
Woolloongabba
Lower Hutt
Honiara
Nelson
Lautoka
Hobart
Blackburn
Makati
Invercargl
Apia

Honiara
Sydney
Wallingford
Nairobi

Dili
Dunfermline
Maitland

State
vic

WA
WA
vic
WA

Northland

NsSw

Nsw
NT
vic
vic

TAS

vic
vic
vic
QaLp
Suva
Central
Nsw

vic
SHEFA Province
vic
ACT
PW

QLb

WA

French Polynesia
vic

Majuro
WA
alo

WA
NsSw
WA
Guam
Auckland

Waikato
WA

TAS

vic

Metro Manila
Southland
Faleata

NSW
Oxfordshire

Dili
Scotland
NsSwW

Country
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Fiiji

Fij

Australia
Vanuatu
Australia
Vanuatu
Australia
Australia
Palau

New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Samoa

New Zealand
Fij

Fij

Papua New Guinea
New Zealand
France
Australia

Fij

Marshall Islands
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
United States of America
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Fij

Australia
Australia
Australia

Fiji

New Zealand
Australia
Australia
New Zealand
Solomon Islands
New Zealand
Fij

Australia
Australia
Philippines
New Zealand
Samoa
Solomon Islands
Australia
United Kingdom
Kenya

Timor Leste
United Kingdom
Australia

Countries
Australia

New Zealand

Fij

Vanuatu

Palau

Samoa

Papua New Guinea
France

Marshall Islands
United States of Am¢
Solomon Islands
Philippines

United Kingdom
Kenya

Timor Leste

Count

0OSGeo members by country
United Kingdom =
Sé\omcn Islands

New Zealand




